REVISIONS

SYM.| ZONE DESCRIPTION DATE |APP.

a

® 0

®
@®
©
@

0066 g g

Lo )

‘@@DQO

TETE O @

‘ma@@
“geee

[

@

@
«

OO WO ®
@9 ggos0ae ®9

-]
®
®®o
P e e
keae
pee
R e e
RER)
@
A

XX
)
90000008 g g
QB QO GG
FLUETO®
99 ¢ggecee @@
0668606
6606

LX)

SECTION B-B

E / | | : SCALE 1:8
40.184 REF. _I;

210.350 REF.

>k

35 |Purchased 1/4 Spring Washer, 316 SS 16 McMaster-Carr's
92147A029

34 |Purchased 1/4-28 x 1 Socket Head Cap Screw, 16 McMaster-Carr's
316 SS 92185A564

@®
T T Hi

=

32 |7102-124 (Sh.1) |LOCK

31 [7102-124 (Sh.1) |LOCK PLATE 2

N Y I I A

30 |7102-124 (Sh.1) |LOCKPLATE 1

[T T T T T

29 |7102-062 CRYOMODULE CORRECTOR MK-2

i

DL [(N[ININ

26 [7102-067 (Sh.22) |SPACER 3

=

25 [7102-067 (Sh.22) |SPACER 2 83

24 |7102-067 (Sh.22) |SPACER 1 137

23 |7102-067 (Sh.19) |EXIT SECTION SIDE PATCH 2

I A

I [ |

22 |7102-067 (Sh.19) |EXIT SECTION SIDE PATCH 1

21 |7102-067 (Sh.22) |EXIT SECTION FRONT PATCH 1

@ ASSEMBLY, STEP 10

FILE NAME: 7102-099 20 [7102-067 (Sh.10) |ENTRANCE SECTION FRONT CAP
SHEET NO.: 1

RlR|RR|-

e
@

@@ @@@ 19 |7102-067 (Sh.19) |ENTRANCE SECTION FRONT
DFT. SCALE: 1:10 PATCH 1

MATERIAL: 18 |7102-067 (Sh.21) |TUNER PORT BLANK COVER

(63}

QTY: 1 PER CRYOMODULE 17 |7102-067 (Sh.21) |TUNER PORT WIRES COVER 10

NOTES: 1. FOR MORE DETAILS OF MAGNETIC SHIELD lIII 16 |7102-067 (Sh.21) |TUNER PORT CABLES COVER

COMPONENTS ASSEMBLY SEE 7102-067, SHEETS 1 AND 2. 15 |7102-067 (Sh.20) |BOTTOM COVER STRIP 2

2. PUT SUPER-INSULATION ON MAGNETIC SHIELD lII. 14 |7102-067 (Sh.20) |BOTTOM COVER STRIP 1

13 |7102-067 (Sh.19) |TOP COVER STRIP

12 |7102-067 (Sh.16) |EXIT SECTION LEFT FRONT SHEET

RR|IN[(R|R|o

11 |7102-067 (Sh.16) |EXIT SECTION RIGHT FRONT
SHEET

6 10 |7102-067 (Sh.13) |[ENTRANCE SECTION LEFT FRONT 1
SHEET

9 |7102-067 (Sh.13) |ENTRANCE SECTION RIGHT 1
e e FRONT SHEET

7102-067 (Sh.12) |EXIT SECTION LEFT SHEET

7102-067 (Sh.8) |MIDDLE SECTION LEFT SHEET

7102-067 (Sh.5) |ENTRANCE SECTION LEFT SHEET

7102-067 (Sh.10) |EXIT SECTION RIGHT SHEET

7102-067 (Sh.6) |MIDDLE SECTION RIGHT SHEET

7102-067 (Sh.3) |ENTRANCE SECTION RIGHT SHEET

7102-098 ASSEMBLY, STEP 9

RiNvVw|dlo|o|N|o
Xlkr|Rr|RrR|R|R|P

7102-099 (Sh.1) |ASSEMBLY, STEP 10

G2 G3
ITEM DWG. NO. DESCRIPTION REMARKS REV.
QUANTITY

PRINT | PLOT DATE: 12/12/07
DISTR.| CAD FILE NAME: 7102-099.idw

dr®
E}

CR-1 UNLESS OTHERWISE CORNELL o CORNELL UNIVERSITY
VIEW A-A 29 @@ e UNIVERSITY iﬁP Floyd R. Newman Laboratory
39 |Purchased #10 Washer, SS 41 McMaster-Carr's DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES; Ithaca, NY 14853

LABORATORY FOR ELEMENTARY-PARTICLE PHYSICS

T 'ON'HS

96659A104 TOLERANCES ON:
38 [Purchased #10 Large-OD Washer, SS 226 McMaster-Carr's
.000 +.005
90313A103 ASSEMBLY, STEP 10
37 |Purchased #10-32 x 1/2 Button Head Socket Cap | 267 McMaster-Carr's ANGLES £0.5' _
Screw. SS 92040A265 ALL SURFACES &/ ASSEMBLY, STEP 10: ORTHO VIEWS AND SECTION

.0 £.02

00 £ 010 ERL INJECTOR CRYOMODULE

660-¢0T.

[ 20

36 |Purchased 1/4 Washer, 0.625 OD, Thick, 316 SS | 8 McMaster-Carr's CHECKED BY: VM DRAWN BY DRAWN FOR DATE | SCALE D 7102-099 REV.
91950A029 APPROVED BY: VM vm M.Liepe 11/6/07

SH.No. 1 ofF 1

Sl BN

9 8 7 6 I 5 I 4 I I 2 I 1




